The Authorized Capital of the Company is Rs. 8,00,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Crores Only) divided into 80,00,000 (Eighty Lakhs 
Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/-(Rupees Ten Only) each

Issued, Subscribed & Paid-Up Capital

The present Paid-up Capital of the Company is Rs. 7,29,00,000 (Rupees Seven Crores Twenty-Nine Lakhs Only) divided into 
72,90,000 (Seventy-Two lakhs Ninety Thousand Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/-(Rupees Ten Only) each.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

Constitution of Board: 

As on the date of this report, the Board comprises following Directors;

Name of
Director

Category
Cum
Designation

Date of